L MANAGEMENT | D

Available

YNCHBURG

ENT

m

Call usat (434) 385-7226 or email us at info@lynchburgrenting.com. You can find all of our available
rentals, subscribeto our email list and more, at lynchburgrenting.com or simply scan the QR code

abovel

Property

112 Waugh Ferry Road Unit 110,
Amherst, VA

2004 Wards Ferry Road Unit 34,
Lynchburg, VA

1060 Middle View Dr, Forest, VA

2208 Cambridge Place, Lynchburg,
VA

3101 Link Road Unit 13, Lynchburg,
VA

59 Carter Crossing Lane, Forest, VA

3210 Forest Brook Road Unit 3,
Lynchburg, VA

716 Leesville Road Unit 504,
Lynchburg, VA

4657 Alabama Avenue, Lynchburg,
VA

Rent

$850

$1100

$1295

$2050

$1375

$1995

$700

$1200

$1895

Bedrooms Available Type

2 Now Duplex

2 Now TownHome
2 Now TownHome
4 Now 4br3.5bath
3 Now TownHome
3 Now ?;:g:ﬁ/

2 Now E/Ialrjrlltllly

2 Now TownHome
4 Now Single

Family


/

[r-m

Property

Rent Bedrooms

606 Sandusky Drive, Lynchburg, VA $1395 3

607 Victoria Avenue, Lynchburg,
VA

$1250 3

Available Type

Now | S®
Family
Now Smg! €
Family



