



Available

Call us at (434) 385-7226 or email us at info@lynchburgrenting.com. You can find all of our available rentals, subscribe to our email list and more, at lynchburgrenting.com or simply scan the QR code above!

	Property	Rent	Bedrooms	Available	Type
111 11 111	112 Waugh Ferry Road Unit 110, Amherst, VA	\$850	2	Now	Duplex
IN IN	2004 Wards Ferry Road Unit 34, Lynchburg, VA	\$1100	2	Now	TownHome
Same Same	1060 Middle View Dr, Forest, VA	\$1295	2	Now	TownHome
	2208 Cambridge Place, Lynchburg, VA	\$2050	4	Now	4br3.5bath
	3101 Link Road Unit 13, Lynchburg, VA	\$1375	3	Now	TownHome
• • • • • •	59 Carter Crossing Lane, Forest, VA	\$1995	3	Now	Single Family
The same of the sa	3210 Forest Brook Road Unit 3, Lynchburg, VA	\$700	2	Now	Multi- Family
MAN III III	716 Leesville Road Unit 504, Lynchburg, VA	\$1200	2	Now	TownHome
	4657 Alabama Avenue, Lynchburg, VA	\$1895	4	Now	Single Family

	Property	Rent	Bedrooms	Available	Type
	606 Sandusky Drive, Lynchburg, VA	\$1395	3	Now	Single Family
1200	607 Victoria Avenue, Lynchburg, VA	\$1250	3	Now	Single Family